

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:2638 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	31.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Notice before Admission. The learned Government Pleader for Irrigation takes notice on behalf of the respondent Nos.1 and 5. The learned Government Pleader for Finance takes notice on behalf of the respondent Nos.2 and 3. The learned Government Pleader for Revenue takes notice on behalf of the respondent No.4. For getting instructions, list the matter on 02.03.2026 in the 'Motion List'. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J Ksj	